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Tuition for the Fall 2023, Spring 2024 and Summer 2024 Semesters

TUITION

Full-time, 16 weeks, 1 SEMESLEr 1216 CIEAIt MOULS..........ocuiiiiieetie ettt ettt ee et e et e et e e e te e et e e eaeeeaeeeeteeeaseeaeeeneeeeseeeaeeeseeeneeeseeenseeseeenseeeseeenseenseeenreenes $19,320.00
Three-quarter time, 16 weeks, 1 SemMESEr 9—11 CIEAIt MOUIS......c..c.iiiiiiiii et b ettt ettt bt s bt s ettt e st et e e st eb et e e et ebeeeneas $14,490.00
Half-time, 16 Weeks, 1 SEMESIEr 6—8 CIEAIt MOUTS .......c.iiuiiiiitieeteie ittt ettt ettt e et ettt eete et et e ete et e eaeeae e s e eseeas et e eseeaseseeaeesseseesseaseeseessenseessensenseessensesseeseenseeseanean $9,660.00

For other enrollment status, tuition is charged at $1,207.00 per semester credit hour.

FEES

Reservation Fee, included in the tuition amounts listed above

(non-refundable except as provided in the Cancellation POLICY) .......c.voueuiiririeiiieteie ettt b ettt b sttt ettt b st be b e et e s es e et et es et sbebeneeneneneas $150
Activity Fee for 1 8emester (NON-TEUNAADLE) .........c.c.iiiiiiuiiiiti ittt ettt b bbbt b bt b et e b eh e bbb ek o et b sttt eb et ebes et et eb et et et entetebeneas $235
Technology Fee for 1 semester ................ ..$200
Replacement of Student TAENTITICAtION CAIG...........ceieieieuiieieiiieietei sttt ettt ettt et ese st eseses e et et eseeaesesesseseseseseses e s esesesses et eatesesesesseseses s sesese s esesens s et ensesesanensesesesanan $10
TTANSCTIPE £, PEI LIANSCIIPE ....veutetietiteeiet ettt ettt ettt et ettt e ese et et es e et e ee e s e es e et essesees e et emeesees e s es e eb et enses e es e et es e eseesenses e es e s eaees e es e et ee e es e e s en e ab e s enses e es et enteseasenseseeb et eneene et enseneanenn $5
Registration late fee (NON-TEUNAADIE) ........c.oouiiiiiiiii ettt e h bttt b bt e st ettt e s eb e es et e st eb e s ee e es e et eateh e eb e e e em e eb et et eateb et ee e eb e st et en e et et et ene et enseneane $30
Financial Aid late filing fee (NON-TETUNAADIE).........c.eiiiiiii ittt ettt b st e bbb st e b st b ebea e et eb e s et et e bttt e s e st et e b e s et bebentebeben et eteneenes $50
ChEeCKS TELUIMEA fOI AINY TEASOM. .....vueuiititiitetei ettt ettt bttt s st ekttt es ot et eb st et eh e e e b e st et e s e b ea e e b e s et et e bt a et ebeh et e b e s ee et ebea e et ebe s ea et e bttt e s ee et e b e sttt eben b et ebese s et ebeenes $12
GIAAUALION TE.......ceeetieieitieii ettt st te st s s es e s s e es s e escaeh e s s et s e eh e s o ea e s aea e s eaesehcath e s eaehes e eh e s eatheseheees e s eh s eh s eseheheheheheh s eh e s e eh e s eh e eseh s eseaehes s es s e s b enenenenn $25
APProXimate COSt OF SUPPLIES PEI SCIMESTET ......ueveuteuieititeteteete st ettet et et ettt et eteeseseeseeseate e ese ettt eseesessesees e et et eneas e et eases e ese s enees e s easen e ee et en s eseese s eneebe s enteneesenseseenesseneeneasensans $500

Laptop requirement https://www.aaart.edu/computer
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Student Calendar

Event

2023

2024

New Year’s Day Holiday

January 1, Sunday

January 1, Monday

Spring Semester Begins

January 2, Monday

January 2, Tuesday

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

January 16, Monday

January 15, Monday

Presidents’ Day Holiday

February 20, Monday

February 19, Monday

Spring Semester—Midterm

February 24, Friday

February 23, Friday

Good Friday Holiday

April 7, Friday

March 29, Friday

Spring Semester Ends

April 21, Friday

April 19, Friday

Summer Semester Begins

May 1, Monday

May 6, Monday

Commencement

May TBA

May TBA

Memorial Day Holiday

May 29, Monday

May 27, Monday

Summer Semester Midterm

June 23, Friday

June 28, Friday

Independence Day Holiday

July 3, Monday
July 4, Tuesday

July 4, Thursday
July 5, Friday

Orientation—Fall Semester

August TBA

August TBA

Summer Semester Ends

August 18, Friday

August 23, Friday

Labor Day Holiday

September 4, Monday

September 2, Monday

Fall Semester Begins

August 28, Monday

September 3, Tuesday

Fall Semester Midterm

October 20, Friday

October 25, Friday

Thanksgiving Holiday

November 23, Thursday
November 24, Friday

November 28, Thursday
November 29, Friday

Fall Semester Ends

December 15, Friday

December 20, Friday

Winter Recess

December 18 — January 1, 2024

December 21-January 5, 2024

Spring Semester Begins

January 2, 2024 Tuesday

January 6, Monday 2025




